Springfield CC
Membevship Application




Membership Classification

Family:

Single:

Weekday:

Young Executive (30-34):

Family (30-39):

Single (35-39):

Non-Resident:

Clergy:

Junior (19-29):

Social 1:

Social 2: (Dining & Pool)

Dining:

Annual Dues Capital

Initiation Fee

$7,800.00

$6,240.00

$5,200.00

$4,045.00

$6,240.00

$5,200.00

$4,576.00

$4,576.00

$3,120.00

$3,100.00

$1,500.00

$ 400.00

1375 Elm Street
West Springfield, MA 01089
413-787-1565

$50.00

$50.00

$35.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

(Non-refundable)
$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




SPRINGFIELD COUNTRY CLUB MEMBERSHIP CLASSIFICATIONS

Family:
This membership includes golfing, locker room, pool and house charging privileges to an
individual, their spouse and minor children living in the household.

Family (30-39):
This membership shall include golfing, locker room, pool and house charging privileges
to an individual, their spouse and minor children living in the household.

Single:
This membership shall include golfing, locker room, pool, and house charging privileges
to an individual member.

Single (35-39):
This membership shall include golfing, locker room, pool, and house charging privileges
to an individual member.

Young Executive (30-34):
This membership includes golfing, locker room, pool, and house charging privileges to
an individual.

Weekday:
This membership shall include weekday golf, pool, and house charging privileges to an
individual.

Junior (19-29):
This membership shall include golfing, locker room, pool, and house charging privileges
to an individual.

Secial 1 Membership:

This membership shall include pool, and house charging privileges to an individual and
spouse. The member and spouse, (excluding children) of this membership shall have
golfing privileges of two rounds per month to include weekend play any time after 2 p.m.
Payment of cart rentals is required. Driving range is included with this membership.

Social 2 Membership: (Dining & Pool):
This membership shall include pool and house charging privileges to an individual and
their spouse.

Dining Membership:
This membership shall include house charging privileges to an individual and their spouse.

Non-Resident Membership:

This membership shall include golfing, pool, and house charging privileges to an individual
and their spouse and are domiciled year-round more than 50 miles from the Springfield
Country Club. Non-resident Members may play no more than twelve rounds of golf per
year and shall pay all appropriate greens fees and cart fees. Each round by a guest or family
member will be included in the twelve-round limit.




Clergy:
This membership shall include golfing, pool, and dining privileges to a Member of the
clergy. Tee times are unrestricted.

Military (Active & Reserves) Membership:

A 25% discount will be applied to the annual dues rate on gelfing membership categories
only. An individual must currently be active or serving as a reservist. Please provide a
copy of your military ID when submitting your application for membership.




FACILITIES

Formal Dining - Main Dining Room
Casual Dining — Tavern
Ethan Brooks Meeting Room
Full-Service Pro Shop
Practice Range
Pool & Cabana

FEES
Green Fees
9-holes $40.00 per person
18-holes $80.00 per person
Cart Rentals
9-holes $13.00 per person
18-holes $26.00 per person

Range Fees for Social 2 & Dining
Single $450.00

Trail Fees: (Private cart owners)
Single $1,050.00
Family $1,250.00

Club Storage $ 100.00 per year

DINING MINIMUMS

Family, Clergy, Non-Resident, Social, Dining $1,200 annually
Single, Single 35-39, Weekday $ 840 annually
Young Executive, Junior $ 720 annually
Family 30-39 $1,020 annually




