

Membership Classification	Annual Dues	Capital	Initiation Fee
Family:	\$7,800.00	\$50.00	(Non-refundable) \$10,000.00
Single:	\$6,240.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
Weekday:	\$5,200.00	\$35.00	\$5,000.00
Young Executive (30-34):	\$4,045.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
Family (30-39):	\$6,240.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
Single (35-39):	\$5,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
Non-Resident:	\$4,576.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
Clergy:	\$4,576.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
Junior (19-29):	\$3,120.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
Social 1:	\$3,100.00	\$25.00	\$ 0.00
Social 2: (Dining & Pool)	\$1,500.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Dining:	\$ 400.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00

1375 Elm Street West Springfield, MA 01089 413-787-1565

SPRINGFIELD COUNTRY CLUB MEMBERSHIP CLASSIFICATIONS

Family:

This membership includes golfing, locker room, pool and house charging privileges to an individual, their spouse and minor children living in the household.

Family (30-39):

This membership shall include golfing, locker room, pool and house charging privileges to an individual, their spouse and minor children living in the household.

Single:

This membership shall include golfing, locker room, pool, and house charging privileges to an individual member.

Single (35-39):

This membership shall include golfing, locker room, pool, and house charging privileges to an individual member.

Young Executive (30-34):

This membership includes golfing, locker room, pool, and house charging privileges to an individual.

Weekday:

This membership shall include weekday golf, pool, and house charging privileges to an individual.

Junior (19-29):

This membership shall include golfing, locker room, pool, and house charging privileges to an individual.

Social 1 Membership:

This membership shall include pool, and house charging privileges to an individual and spouse. The member and spouse, (excluding children) of this membership shall have golfing privileges of two rounds per month to include weekend play any time after 2 p.m. Payment of cart rentals is required. **Driving range is included** with this membership.

Social 2 Membership: (Dining & Pool):

This membership shall include pool and house charging privileges to an individual and their spouse.

Dining Membership:

This membership shall include house charging privileges to an individual and their spouse.

Non-Resident Membership:

This membership shall include golfing, pool, and house charging privileges to an individual and their spouse and are domiciled year-round more than 50 miles from the Springfield Country Club. Non-resident Members may play no more than twelve rounds of golf per year and shall pay all appropriate greens fees and cart fees. Each round by a guest or family member will be included in the twelve-round limit.

Clergy:

This membership shall include golfing, pool, and dining privileges to a Member of the clergy. Tee times are unrestricted.

Military (Active & Reserves) Membership:

A 25% discount will be applied to the annual dues rate on **golfing** membership categories only. An individual must currently be active or serving as a reservist. Please provide a copy of your military ID when submitting your application for membership.

FACILITIES

Formal Dining - Main Dining Room
Casual Dining - Tavern
Ethan Brooks Meeting Room
Full-Service Pro Shop
Practice Range
Pool & Cabana

FEES

Green Fees

9-holes \$40.00 per person 18-holes \$80.00 per person

Cart Rentals

9-holes \$13.00 per person 18-holes \$26.00 per person

Range Fees for Social 2 & Dining

Single \$450.00

Trail Fees: (Private cart owners)

Single \$1,050.00 Family \$1,250.00

Club Storage \$ 100.00 per year

DINING MINIMUMS

Family, Clergy, Non-Resident, Social, Dining
Single, Single 35-39, Weekday
Young Executive, Junior
Family 30-39
\$1,200 annually
\$ 840 annually
\$ 720 annually
\$ 1,020 annually